The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 2055224
ACSL-6xx0

ON	 L
OFF	 H
Ordering Information
ACSL-6xx0 is UL Recognized with 2500 Vrms for 1 minute per UL1577 and is approved under  CSA Component Accep-
tance Notice #5, File CA 88324.
Note 1: The ACSL-6xx0 product family is only offered in RoHS compliant option.
To order, choose a part number from the part number column and combine with the desired option from the option
column to form an order entry.
Example 1:
ACSL-6210-56RE  refers to ordering a Surface Mount SO-8 package in Tape and Reel packaging with IEC/EN/DIN
EN 60747-5-2 Safety Approval in RoHS compliant.
Example 2:
ACSL-6400-00TE refers to ordering a Surface Mount SO-16 package product in tube packaging and in RoHS
compliant.
Option datasheets are available. Contact your Avago sales representative or authorized distributor for information.
Part number
RoHS
Compliant [1] Package
Surface
Mount
Tape &
Reel
IEC/EN/DIN EN
60747-5-2 Quantity
ACSL-6210 -00RE SO-8 X 100 per tube
-06RE SO-8 X X 100 per tube
-50RE SO-8 X X 1500 per reel
-56RE SO-8 X X X 1500 per reel
ACSL-6300
ACSL-6310
ACSL-6410
ACSL-6420
-00TE SO-16 X 50 per tube
-06TE SO-16 X X 50 per tube
-50TE SO-16 X X 1000 per reel
-56TE SO-16 X X X 1000 per reel
�
Functional Diagrams
ACSL-6210 - Dual-Ch, Bi-Dir ACSL-6300 - Triple-Ch, All-in-One
ACSL-6310 - Triple-Ch, Bi-Dir (2/1) ACSL-6400 - Quad-Ch, All-in-One
ACSL-6410 - Quad-Ch, Bi-Dir (3/1) ACSL-6420 - Quad-Ch, Bi-Dir (2/2)
�
Schematic Diagrams
ACSL-6210 - Dual-Ch, Bi-Dir ACSL-6300 - Triple-Ch, All-in-One
ACSL-6310 - Triple-Ch, Bi-Dir (2/1)